S T E R I L I Z AT I O N  Q U I C K  G U I D E
- OR -
- OR -
ConFirm® Mail-In
Spore test AT LEAST WEEKLY
ConFirm® Mail-In
Spore test AT LEAST WEEKLY
S T E A M  S T E R I L I Z E R S

For use with EVERY LOAD.
3
Ordering Information
1-800-819-3336
Infection Control Helpline
TOLL
FREE
 ( 1 - 8 5 5 - 8 7 8 - 3 7 4 5 )
1-8558-STERILE
2
Dry Heat Chemical Indicator Strips
For use in EVERY POUCH.
STEAMPlus™ Class 5 Integrator
For use with EVERY LOAD or
at least EVERY DAY for added
sterility assurance
In-Office SporView® Culture Set
Spore test AT LEAST WEEKLY
S T E R I L I Z AT I O N  Q U I C K  G U I D E
Dry Heat Nylon Self-Seal Pouches
100/box
NSP-400 | 2” x 10”
NSP-405 | 3” x 10”
NSP-410 | 4” x 10”
NSP-420 | 7” x 10.5”
NSP-430 | 9.5” x 13”
Class 1 Process Indicator Labels Included
Sure-Check® Sterilization Pouches
500/box
SCS25      | 3.5” x 9”